STAC Golf All-Stars Fall 2013

STAC METRO/WEST 2013 GOLF ALL STARS

S wWN =

ALL CONFERENCE

1 NICK BARNEY VESTAL 10T +1.70

2. RYAN MIHOK VESTAL11TH +2.5

3. NATHANIEL SHORT M.E.12TH +3.21
4. JOHN PLOUFFE M.E. 110+ 3.36

5. ALEX HEPBURN CORNING 10TH +3.4
6. NICK JAMES M.E. 12TH + 3.86

DIVISION WEST

RYAN PIERSIMONI H.HEADS 12TH + 5.0
COLLYN SHIPPOS ITHACA 11™ +5.0
JOHN PETERSON ITHACA 11™ +5.4
NICK MARINO H HEADS 12TH +5.71
DOM CICCHETTI ITHACA 11T +5.8
CHRIS ENGLEBERT CORNING 12T + 6.55

DIVISION METRO

S W

JON FOSBURY VESTAL 11TH + 4.0
HOGAN BENDERT U.E. 10TH + 4.08
JARED REESTER VESTAL 10TH + 4.20
MATT HEICHEMER VESTAL 11TH +4.98
MATT GAYDORUS U.E. 11TH +5.31
MICKEY MULLINS VESTAL 117TH + 6.6
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EAST - CENTRAL DIVISIONS

ALL CONFERENCE

SV D.]J. GRIFFITHS
WIN NATE WRIGHTER
WIN MATT PLOUTZ
CF DAN GRIDLEY
NOR COREY JOHNSON
SCC TOMMY DAVIS
CF KYLE NORTON

EAST DIVISION ALL STARS

CF GARRETT KRISKO
WIN TIM BUCHEK

CF ZACH NORTON
Cv ZACH WYATT 11t
NOR RYAN JOHNSON
Cv CHARLIE KANE
CF JACOB STONE12th
Cv JAKE COLIAN
CENTRAL DIVISION

11th
08th
11th
+4.92
Ogth
11th
+5.72
11th

SETON KYLE COOK 12TH +5.08
Owego MATT WEICKHORST OFA 12TH +6.51
COLIN COREY ].C. 12TH +7.0

Owego MATT MARSILI OFA 11TH +7.10
Seton MIKE SCHMIDT SCC 12TH +7.20

JC

Owego ZANE PARADIES OFA 12TH +7.42

JC

09th
11th
12th
12th
12th
08th
09th

+4.35
+4.67
+4.85

+5.00
+5.14

+5.75

RYAN PAGE ].C. 12™ +7.57
Owego MICHAEL YANCHUS OFA 127TH +7.83
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+0.43
+1.43
+2.43
+2.64
+3.00
+3.29
+3.71



