# STAC Golf All-Stars Fall 2013 Page 1 of 2

# STAC METRO/WEST 2013 GOLF ALL STARS

#### **ALL CONFERENCE**

- 1 NICK BARNEY VESTAL 10<sup>TH</sup> +1.70
- 2. RYAN MIHOK VESTAL11<sup>TH</sup> +2.5
- 3. NATHANIEL SHORT M.E.12<sup>TH</sup> +3.21
- 4. IOHN PLOUFFE M.E. 11<sup>TH</sup>+ 3.36
- 5. ALEX HEPBURN CORNING 10<sup>TH</sup> +3.4
- 6. NICK JAMES M.E.  $12^{TH} + 3.86$

### **DIVISION WEST**

- 1. RYAN PIERSIMONI H.HEADS 12<sup>TH</sup> + 5.0
- 2. COLLYN SHIPPOS ITHACA 11<sup>TH</sup> +5.0
- 3. JOHN PETERSON ITHACA 11<sup>TH</sup> +5.4
- 4. NICK MARINO H HEADS 12<sup>TH</sup> +5.71
- 5. DOM CICCHETTI ITHACA 11<sup>TH</sup> +5.8
- 6. CHRIS ENGLEBERT CORNING 12<sup>TH</sup> + 6.55

#### **DIVISION METRO**

- 1. JON FOSBURY VESTAL 11<sup>TH</sup> + 4.0
- 2. HOGAN BENDERT U.E.  $10^{TH} + 4.08$
- 3. JARED REESTER VESTAL  $10^{TH} + 4.20$
- 4. MATT HEICHEMER VESTAL 11<sup>TH</sup> +4.98
- 5. MATT GAYDORUS U.E. 11<sup>TH</sup> +5.31
- 6. MICKEY MULLINS VESTAL 11<sup>TH</sup> + 6.6

# EAST - CENTRAL DIVISIONS Page 2 of 2

# **ALL CONFERENCE**

SV	D. J. GRIFFITHS	09th	+0.43
WIN	NATE WRIGHTER	$11^{th}$	+1.43
WIN	MATT PLOUTZ	$12^{th}$	+2.43
CF	DAN GRIDLEY	$12^{th}$	+2.64
NOR	<b>COREY JOHNSON</b>	$12^{th}$	+3.00
SCC	TOMMY DAVIS	$08^{th}$	+3.29
CF	KYLE NORTON	09th	+3.71

# **EAST DIVISION ALL STARS**

CF	GARRETT KRISKO	$11^{th}$	+4.35
WIN	TIM BUCHEK	$08^{th}$	+4.67
CF	ZACH NORTON	$11^{\text{th}}$	+4.85
CV	ZACH WYATT11 <sup>th</sup>	+4.92	
NOR	RYAN JOHNSON	$09^{th}$	+5.00
CV	CHARLIE KANE	$11^{th}$	+5.14
CF	JACOB STONE12th	+5.72	
CV	JAKE COLIAN	$11^{th}$	+5.75

# **CENTRAL DIVISION**

SETON KYLE COOK 12<sup>TH</sup> +5.08

Owego MATT WEICKHORST OFA 12<sup>TH</sup> +6.51

JC COLIN COREY J.C. 12<sup>TH</sup> +7.0 Owego MATT MARSILI OFA 11<sup>TH</sup> +7.10

Seton MIKE SCHMIDT SCC 12<sup>TH</sup> +7.20

Owego ZANE PARADIES OFA 12<sup>TH</sup> +7.42

JC RYAN PAGE J.C. 12<sup>TH</sup> +7.57

Owego MICHAEL YANCHUS OFA 12<sup>TH</sup> +7.83